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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Malcolm Strachan

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg
Beat Bronco Organ Trio

Wayne Alpern

Jacek Kochan & musicConspiracy*
Jimmy Cobb

Andy Milne and Unison*

Troy Roberts

JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis
Christian Tambur Septet

Hour #2

Robert Lee

George Delancey
Daniel Silva

Enrique Haneine
GoGo Penguin

Max Highstein

The Walt Wagner Trio
Andy Milne & Unison*
Justin Varnes

Funky Skunk

Enrico Le Noci

* Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Take Me To The Clouds
Traffic

Hard Play

Who Loves You Pretty Baby

Soliloquy
Pistachio
Passion Dance
Little Room
Third Quarter
Crack the Whip

Burton's Bounce
Locomotive
Mahjong
Seldom Disguise
Kora

Bandango

Tag

Winter Palace

Fergimore Island, TX Blues

Kiwi
One For Cedar

Album
About Time

Far Out Exchage
Road Trip

Standard Deviation

Occupational Hazard
Remembering U

reMission
Stuff | Heard
Rock Chalk Suite

The Awakening

Ascention

Paradise

Minas Under Traffic
Unlayered

GoGo Penguin
Gratitunes
Trajectory

The reMission
Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack
Kiwi

Social Music

Record Label
Haggis Records
Far Out Exchange
Rocafort Records
Henri Elkan
Roots2Boot

JCW

Sunnyside Records
Toy Robot Music
Blue Engine

Self-Released

Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
Elegant Walk Records
Blue Note Records
Desert Heart
Semaphone Records
Sunnyside Records
Self-Release
Self-Release

A.MA Records

Track
6:17
5:59
4:00
4:48
5:16
3:36
5:05
5:58
4:49
5:49

5:45
3:24
4:03
5:19
5:35
4:50
4:02
4:24
4:36
5:52
6:07



