MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #223 WEEK OF 5-11-2020

Hour #1

Hour #2 Robert Lee George DeLancey Daniel Silva Enrique Haneine GoGo Penguin Max Highstein The Walt Wagner Trio Andy Milne & Unison* Justin Varnes Funky Skunk Enrico Le Noci

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Malcolm Strachan	Take Me To The Clouds	About Time	Haggis Records	6:17
Scott Brown & David Schlossberg	Traffic	Far Out Exchage	Far Out Exchange	5:59
Beat Bronco Organ Trio	Hard Play	Road Trip	Rocafort Records	4:00
Wayne Alpern	Who Loves You Pretty Baby	Standard Deviation	Henri Elkan	4:48
Jacek Kochan & musicConspiracy*	Soliloquy	Occupational Hazard	Roots2Boot	5:16
Jimmy Cobb	Pistachio	Remembering U	JCW	3:36
Andy Milne and Unison*	Passion Dance	reMission	Sunnyside Records	5:05
Troy Roberts	Little Room	Stuff I Heard	Toy Robot Music	5:58
JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis	Third Quarter	Rock Chalk Suite	Blue Engine	4:49
Christian Tambur Septet	Crack the Whip	The Awakening	Self-Released	5:49

Burton's Bounce	Ascention	Self-Released	5:45
Locomotive	Paradise	Self-Released	3:24
Mahjong	Minas Under Traffic	Self-Released	4:03
Seldom Disguise	Unlayered	Elegant Walk Records	5:19
Kora	GoGo Penguin	Blue Note Records	5:35
Bandango	Gratitunes	Desert Heart	4:50
Тад	Trajectory	Semaphone Records	4:02
Winter Palace	The reMission	Sunnyside Records	4:24
Fergimore Island, TX Blues	Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack	Self-Release	4:36
Kiwi	Kiwi	Self-Release	5:52
One For Cedar	Social Music	A.MA Records	6:07

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group [™] Production www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday